

Summer 2009

## Dear Selkirk Alum!

## Superior Travel Insurance Protection for Selkirk College Alumni Members

In organizing your next trip, you plan ahead. You book your travel arrangements, accommodations, and pack your camera. But, have you forgotten something? When planning a trip, it is important to have travel insurance in place as it can give you peace of mind knowing that should anything happen to you or your family while travelling, you are protected. MEDOC® Travel Insurance can give you this peace of mind.

We have joined forces with Johnson Inc., one of Canada's leading providers of insurance and benefits, to offer our members access to the **MEDOC Travel Insurance Plan** – a superior travel insurance product that has been designed especially with your needs in mind.

Some key components of MEDOC Travel Insurance include:

- Comprehensive year-round, multi-trip travel insurance coverage for out of province or
- out of country trips
- Access to coverage regardless of age or health status
- Trip Cancellation, Interruption and Delay insurance automatically included
- Convenient monthly premium payments

To learn more about the great features and benefits of MEDOC Travel Insurance, please see the enclosed information. You can also contact Johnson Inc. at **1.866.60.MEDOC** (1.866.606.3362) or visit www.johnson.ca/medoc\_mx to complete an application online.

Consider MEDOC the next time you are planning a trip. It is one of the best travel insurance products available today.

We are very pleased to make this plan available to our members and know that you will be impressed with the personal service Johnson Inc. provides.

Sincerely,

Pat Henman Alumni Association Coordinator

MEDOC® is a registered trademark of Johnson Inc. MEDOC® is underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of Canada and is administered by Johnson Inc. Johnson Inc. and Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of Canada share common ownership.